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Event 2: Masters Men 8 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final         Each Age Group - Result

1. 88 Gary MANDY (Illawarra CC) 2:23.039
Half Lap 13.138 (1)

Lap 1 21.769 21.769 (1)
Lap 2 16.627 38.397 (1)
Lap 3 16.875 55.272 (1)
Lap 4 17.305 1:12.578 (1)
Lap 5 17.381 1:29.959 (1)
Lap 6 17.435 1:47.395 (1)
Lap 7 17.527 2:04.922 (1)
Lap 8 18.117 2:23.039 (1)

2. 91 William GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) 2:25.686 +2.647
Half Lap 14.436 (2)

Lap 1 23.271 23.271 (2)
Lap 2 16.586 39.857 (2)
Lap 3 16.414 56.272 (2)
Lap 4 16.764 1:13.036 (2)
Lap 5 17.387 1:30.424 (2)
Lap 6 17.931 1:48.355 (2)
Lap 7 18.469 2:06.825 (2)
Lap 8 18.861 2:25.686 (2)

3. 86 Steven MAYMAN (Gold Coast CC) 2:35.010 +11.971
Half Lap 15.433 (3)

Lap 1 24.809 24.809 (3)
Lap 2 17.902 42.711 (3)
Lap 3 17.855 1:00.567 (3)
Lap 4 18.200 1:18.768 (3)
Lap 5 18.689 1:37.457 (3)
Lap 6 19.017 1:56.475 (3)
Lap 7 19.231 2:15.707 (3)
Lap 8 19.303 2:35.010 (3)

4. 90 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:46.922 +23.883
Half Lap 17.239 17.239 (4)

Lap 1 26.828 26.828 (4)
Lap 2 18.479 45.308 (4)
Lap 3 19.219 1:04.527 (4)
Lap 4 19.523 1:24.051 (4)
Lap 5 20.014 1:44.065 (4)
Lap 6 20.609 2:04.674 (4)
Lap 7 20.962 2:25.636 (4)
Lap 8 21.285 2:46.922 (4)


